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Contact Us BXZ&EA(]

For further information about how we can add value and support your individual or business needs, please contact us.
MBANTARBVERELHHEREZVFHIEE, HFERIEKA.

Beijing db &

6/F, Dongwai Diplomatic Building, 23 Dengzhimenwai Dajie, Beijing
100600, China

hEAE R H R X ARETIANRE 23 5, HRIMIRIPAKEE 602
Tel: +86 10 8532 1720

Fax: + 86 10 8532 2746

E-mail: beijing@lehmanbrown.com

Shanghai _#¢

Room 1501 & 1504, WanTai International Building, No. 480 North
Urumagi Road, Shanghai 200040, China

fE EglieEX e AL (FRL2%) 480 5 1501 & 1504
Tel: +86 21 6249 0055

Fax: +86 21 6288 1636

E-mail: shanghai@lehmanbrown.com

Guangzhou ||

Room 3317, China Shine Plaza, 9 Lin He Xi Road, Guangzhou 510610,
China

FESH BRI TS 9 SHEPSHIBTE

Tel: + 86 20 2205 7883

Fax: +86 20 2205 7880

E-mail: guangzhou@lehmanbrown.com

Shenzhen #&I|

Room 3206, News Building 2, Shennan Middle Road, Shenzhen
518027, China

FEEYIT RS 2 SR 3206

Tel: +86 755 8209 1244

Fax: + 86 755 8209 0672

E-mail: shenzhen@lehmanbrown.com

Tianjin K&

Unit 2901-04, The Exchange Tower 2 189 Nanjing Road, Heping District
Tianjin 300051, China

FERRHGATXRRE 189 5 HiC/ 5% 2 B 29 /Z 2901-104 X
Tel: + 86 22 2318 5056

Fax: + 86 22 2318 5001

E-mail: tianjin@lehmanbrown.com

Hong Kong F#&

Suite 03, 16/F, Sino Plaza,

255-257 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
FEHEPE S LITIH 255-25T S{EH 5 16 B 03 2
Tel: + 852 2426 6426

Fax: + 852 2426 6427

E-mail: hongkong@lehmanbrown.com

Macau |7

No. 367, Avenida da Praia Grande, “Keng Ou” Commercial Building #16,
A & B, Macau

PR IR A RS 2% 367 SR ML K 16 8% AB B

Tel: + 853 2835 5015

Fax: +853 2837 1884

E-mail: macau@lehmanbrown.com

www.lehmanbrown.com



